
Vélodrome Lucien LEMONNIER

Classements de la soirée

JUNIORS SENIORS
N° NOM PRENOM N° FFC Club

10 TIJOU CLEMENT 0349258137 1ère UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49 1

12 FOUQUET ALEXY 0344001075 1ère US ST HERBLAIN 2

8 HOUSSIN CLEMENT 0635040199 3ème REDON OC 3

6 VIGNARD EMMANUEL 0344257024 2ème LOIRE & SILLON CYCLISME 4

13 HUBY PATRICE 0635091242 3ème US VERN CYCLISME 8

16 RETHORE PAUL 0349027083 BAUPREAU VS 7

9 ROTURIER ANTHONY 0349258240 1ère UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49 6

15 FORLER THIERRY 1294627043 AV THIAIS 10

4 MORIN XAVIER 0344002270 2ème CC CASTELBRIANTAIS 5

2 MAUDOUIT OLIVIER 0635114357 1ère ASPTT RENNES CYCLISME 9

1 CHAPUIS SYLVAIN 0635114153 3ème ASPTT RENNES CYCLISME 11

7 LOUIS SEBASTIEN 0344250128 3ème NANTES DOULON VS 12

3 CADIO JULIEN 0344002254 3ème CC CASTELBRIANTAIS 13

11 MARIETTE YANIS 0635101058 Junior US CHATEAUGIRON 14

CADETS
N° NOM PRENOM N° FFC Club

21 CHAILLEUX PIERRE 0349027003 Cadet BEAUPREAU VELO SPORT 3

32 COTTEREAU CLEMENT 0344003117 Cadet US PONTCHATELAINE 1

27 COCAULT PAUL 0344100254 Cadet ERDRE ET LOIRE CYCLISTE 4

35 CALMAND ROBIN  248059106 Cadet UC PONCHARA 7
29 THOMAS GABRIEL 0385064381 Cadet LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME2

31 CHARRIER TOM 0344003312 Cadet US PONTCHATELAINE 6

33 LE CLAIRE THEO 0344003030 Cadet US PONTCHATELAINE 8

28 FREMONT LUCAS 0344100222 Cadet ERDRE ET LOIRE CYCLISTE 5

30 HAQUIN PIERRE 0635040389 Cadet REDON OC 10

34 SOURGET THEO 0344003393 Cadet US PONTCHATELAINE 9

25 PASGRIMAUD Daniel 0344002255 Cadet CYCOL CUB CASTELBRIANTAIS 12

22 MOINET NICOLAS 0349027152 Cadet BEAUPREAU VELO SPORT 13

23 CHAUVEL ALEXANDRE 0635059244 Cadet CC VITREEN 14

24 PERRAY Paul 0344002268 Cadet CYCOL CUB CASTELBRIANTAIS 11

14 LOISANCE ELODIE  '0635044017 3ème VC RENNAIS 16
26 ROBERT Benjamin 0344002505 Cadet CYCOL CUB CASTELBRIANTAIS 15

5 CHAUVEL MARIANNE 0635059240 Junior CC VITREEN 17

MINIMES
N° NOM PRENOM N° FFC Club

48 BRIEND ALAN 0635040245 Minime REDON OC 1
54 HAMON JULUAN 0344100068 Minime ERDRE ET LOIRE CYCLISTE 4
49 PERLEAUX DORIAN 0372230095 Minime UC MONTGESNOISE 2
53 GUILLARD HUGO 0344004076 Minime VS COUERONNAIS 3
50 GAUTIER NOE 0344003199 Minime US PONTCHATELAINE 7
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51 LENOUVEL NATHAN 0344003115 Minime US PONTCHATELAINE 6
43 TESSIER JEAN 0344100255 Minime ERDRE ET LOIRE CYCLISTE 5
47 BASSIERE FLAVIE 0344045016 Cadette PEDALE NANTAISE 9
45 COSSARD PIERRE 0344250149 Minime NANTES DOULON VS 11
52 MAINGUY ENORA 0635037006 Minime VC PLELANAIS 10
41 MENARD CHLOE 0635138265 Cadette CC LIFFRE 8
42 ROUXEL 0344002552 Minime CYCOL CUB CASTELBRIANTAIS 13
44 VALOTAIRE LEO 0344100002 Minime ERDRE ET LOIRE CYCLISTE 12

Cloe



Vélodrome Lucien LEMONNIER

Classements de la soirée

C P Total Place
1 4 6 1
2 3 7 2
7 1 11 3
4 5 13 4
8 2 18 5
5 6 18 6
6 7 19 7
3 12 25 8

11 10 26 9
12 8 29 10
9 11 31 11

13 9 34 12
10 13 36 13
14 14 42 14

C P Total Place
1 4 1
4 5 2
2 6 3
3 10 4
9 11 5
5 11 6
7 15 7
11 16 8
6 16 9
8 17 10
10 22 11
13 26 12
12 26 13
16 27 14
14 30 15
17 32 16
15 32 17

C P Total Place
2 3 1
1 5 2
3 5 3
6 9 4
4 11 5
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5 11 6
7 12 7
8 17 8
9 20 9

11 21 10
13 21 11
10 23 12
12 24 13



Vélodrome Lucien LEMONNIER

Place Nom Prénom N° Licence Club Total

1 HAMON JULUAN 0344100068 ERDRE ET LOIRE CYCLISTE 36

2 PERLEAUX DORIAN 0372230095 UC MONTGESNOISE 36

3 BRIEND ALAN 0635040245 REDON OC 25
6 TESSIER JEAN 0344100255 ERDRE ET LOIRE CYCLISTE 24

4 GUILLARD HUGO 0344004076 VS COUERONNAIS 20

5 MENARD CHLOE 0635138265 CC LIFFRE 18

7 ROUXEL CHLOE 0344002552 CC CASTELBRIANTAIS 16
8 BOULAIS FLAVIE 0385064008 LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE 16

9 GAUTIER NOE 0344003199 US PONTCHATELAINE 12

10 LENOUVEL NATHAN 0344003115 US PONTCHATELAINE 11

11 LUCAS QUENTIN 0344003071 US PONTCHATELAINE 10
12 BASSIERE FLAVIE 0344045016 PEDALE NANTAISE 9

13 BOEFFARD PERRINE 0349251137 ANGERS CYCLISME 9

14 COSSARD PIERRE 0344250141 NANTES DVS 8

15 CHEVALLIER MATTEO 0349014023 VELO CLUB LIONNAIS 8
16 MAINGUY ENORA 0635037006 VC PLELANAIS 7

17 PELIZZARI ANTOINE 0656189124 VC LANGUIDIC 7

18 VALOTAIRE LEO 0344100002 ERDRE ET LOIRE CYCLISTE 4

19 LOISEAU MAXIME 0372150132 BRETTE SPORTIF 4
20 BOZZI ENZO 0349251120 ANGERS CYCLISME 3

21 BOSSARD SIMON 0344002143 CC CASTELBRIANTAIS 2

22 MOREL MANON 0656083122 VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCL. 1

Place Nom Prénom N° Licence Club Total

1 COCAULT PAUL 0344100254 ERDRE ET LOIRE CYCLISTE 28
2 MONNIER BRYAN 0385283165 POC COTE DE LUMIERE 20

3 CHAILLEUX PIERRE 0349027003 BEAUPREAU VELO SPORT 20

4 LEDREUX LILIAN 0372146050 AC BELMONTAISE 18

5 COTTEREAU CLEMENT 0344003117 US PONTCHATELAINE 18
6 LE MEUT ADRIEN 0656083047 VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCL. 16

7 LE CLAIRE THEO 0344003030 US PONTCHATELAINE 16

8 CALMAND ROBIN 2438059106 UC PONCHARA 16

9 LE LESLE NICOLAS 0656189115 VC LANGUIDIC 14
10 HAQUIN PIERRE 0635040389 REDON OC 12

11 THOMAS GABRIEL 0385064381 LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE 12

12 VAVASSEUR FABIEN 0372285088 LE MANS SARTHE VELO 11

13 CHARRIER TOM 0344003312 US PONTCHATELAINE 11
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14 NIO NATHAN 0656009025 OC LOCMINE 10
15 AUBERT LUCAS 0385064206 LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE 9

16 FREMONT LUCAS 0344100222 ERDRE ET LOIRE CYCLISTE 9

17 MICHELIN ANTOINE 0656189117 VC LANGUIDIC 8

18 ROUSSEL 0656083206 VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCL. 7
19 SOURGET THEO 0344003393 US PONTCHATELAINE 7

20 PASGRIMAUD DANIEL 0344002265 CC CASTELBRIANTAIS 6

21 BIARD FRANCOIS 0372146040 AC BELMONTAISE 5

22 MOINET NICOLAS 0349027152 BEAUPREAU VELO SPORT 5
23 CHAUVEL ALEXANDRE 0635059244 CC VITREEN 4

24 PEDRAULT NATHAN 0656083179 VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCL. 3

25 PERRAY PAUL 0344002268 CC CASTELBRIANTAIS 3

26 LE GALUDEC LOUIS 0656083348 VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCL. 2
27 LOIZANCE ELODIE 0635044017 VC RENNAIS 2

28 LE GUEVEL ALEXIS 0656342158 AC PAYS DE BAUD 1

29 ROBERT BENJAMIN 0344002505 CC CASTELBRIANTAIS 1
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